LUNCH ITEMS
PB&J Sandwich

Hot Dog

Jumbo Corn Dog
School Cheese Pizza
Ham/Cheese Hot Pocket
Single Cheeseburger
Pepperoni Hot Pocket
Sausage Twin Biscuit
Chocolate Chip Muffin
Ham & Cheese Sub
Ham & Turkey Sub
Chicken Filet Sandwich
Pepperoni Pan Pizza

DRINKS

Bottled water (100z.)
Sweet Tea

Bottled water (160z.)
Chocolate Milk

White Milk

Minute Maid apple juice
Minute Maid fruit punch

Soft Drinks (6™ — 12" only)

Gatorade (61 — 121 only)

ICE CREAM
Chocolate Cup
Vanilla Cup

Ice Cream Sandwich
Push Up

LUNCH MENU

Price
1.60
1.60
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

.50
.85
.85
1.50
1.50
1.25
1.25

1.00

1.50

.85
.85
.85
.85

2021-2022

SNACK ITEMS
Vanilla Cookies

Nekot Cookies

Grilled Ch. Crackers
Toastchee Crackers
Salted Peanuts

Pretzels

Plain Chips

BBQ Chips

Sour C/O Chips

Salt & Vinegar Chips
Nacho Doritos

Cheese Popcorn

White Cheddar Cheez It
Nacho Bugles

Cheetos

Jalapeno Curls
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Oreos

Gardetto’s Snack Mix
Nutrigrain Bars (Strawberry)
Nutrigrain Bars (Blueberry)
Goldfish Crackers
Honey Bun

Rice Krispie Treat

Fruit Snacks

Trail Mix

White Gem Donuts
Pop-Tarts (Blueberry)
Pop-Tarts (Strawberry)

*All lunch prices are subject to change during the

school year.
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